



This document provides key information about your policy. You are also advised to go through your Policy Document.

Table with 4 columns: Sr. No., Title, Description in simple words (Please refer applicable Policy Clause Number in next column), and Policy Clause Number. Rows include details like Name of Insurance Product, Proposal Number, Basic Policy Details, Policy Coverage/Benefits payable, Exclusions, Grace period, Free Look Period, Lapse, paid-up and revival of the Policy, Policy Loan, Claims / Claims Procedure, Policy Servicing, and Grievances/Complaints.

Declaration by the Policy Holder: I have read the above and confirm having noted the details.

Date: (Signature of the Policyholder)

Note: The information must be read in conjunction with the product brochure and policy document. In case of any conflict between Customer Information Sheet (CIS) and the policy document the terms and conditions mentioned in the policy document shall prevail.

care@generalcentral.com | 1800 102 2355 | www.generalcentrallife.com

The Company has an Anti-Fraud Policy in place. Life coverage is included in this Product. Please visit the website for more details. If you have any request, grievance, complaint or feedback, you may reach out to us at care@generalcentral.com. For further details please access the link: https://generalcentrallife.com/customer-service/grievance-redressal-procedure. General Group's and Central Bank of India's liability is restricted to the extent of their shareholding in General Central Life Insurance Company Limited (formerly known as Future Generali India Life Insurance Company Limited).

BWARE OF SPUROUS PHONE CALLS AND FICTITIOUS/FRAUDULENT OFFERS

IRDAI is not involved in activities like selling insurance policies, announcing bonus or investment of premiums. Public receiving such phone calls are requested to lodge a police complaint.



This document provides key information about your policy. You are also advised to go through your Policy Document.

Table with 3 columns: Sr. No., Title, Description in simple words (Please refer applicable Policy Clause Number in next column), and Policy Clause Number. Rows include details about the insurance product, proposal number, type of policy, basic policy details, coverage/benefits payable, riders, exclusions, waiting/lien period, grace period, free look period, lapse/paid-up/revival, policy loan, claims procedure, policy servicing, and grievance/complaints.

Declaration by the Policy Holder:
I have read the above and confirm having noted the details.
Place:
Date: (Signature of the Policyholder)

Note: The information must be read in conjunction with the product brochure and policy document. In case of any conflict between Customer Information Sheet (CIS) and the policy document the terms and conditions mentioned in the policy document shall prevail.

care@generalcentral.com | 1800 492 2355 | www.generalcentrallife.com
The Company has an Anti-Fraud Policy in place. Life coverage is included in this Product. Please visit the website for more details. If you have any request, grievance, complaint or feedback, you may reach out to us at care@generalcentral.com. For further details please access the link: https://generalcentrallife.com/customer-service/grievance-redressal-procedure. Generali Group's and Central Bank of India's liability is restricted to the extent of their shareholding in Generali Central Life Insurance Company Limited (formerly known as Future Generali India Life Insurance Company Limited). (IRDAI Regn. No. 133) (CN 146010M2006PLC165286). Regd. Office & Corporate Office address: Unit 801 and 802, 8th floor, Tower C, Embassy 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (W), Mumbai - 400083 | Email: care@generalcentral.com | Call us at 1800 102 2355 | Website: www.generalcentrallife.com | Comp. Code - Comp-July-2025_4184

BWARE OF SPURIOUS PHONE CALLS AND ECITIOUS/RAUDULENT OFFERS
IRDAI is not involved in activities like selling insurance policies, announcing bonus or investment of premiums. Public receiving such phone calls are requested to lodge a police complaint.